Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

424100100070

424100200070

424100300070

424100500070

424101000070

424101250070

Rope @ range

11
15
18
26

30

Snatch Block with Eye

Product information

Intended for general lifting purposes and on board ships. Provided with swivelling oval eye. SWL refers to working load limit (WLL) of the wire
rope. (The concept SWL is only used on ships).

Design: Covering side plates with separate steel supports (except 400-E). Key hole type locking. Bronze bushed sheaves of steel, except
125-E which has a polyamid PA 6G sheave. Countersunk grease fitting in the shaft. The oval eye is swivelling and jointed attached to the
cross head.

Material: Structural steel, forged oval eyes and cross head of steel, sheave bushing of red metal.

Marking: Type, WLL and max wire rope diameter.

Finish: Grey painted, 400-E is blue painted.

Note: The blocks can be manufactured with a hook instead of an eye. We also manufature loadblocks, guide pullies and pendant rope blocks
and multiple sheave blocks.

WLL a b D E g K L Weight Delivery time
ton mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
1 60 34 125 105 18 110 210 35 10
2 58 26 150 125 18 115 235 6 10
3 72 32 200 170 23 155 325 12 10
5 94 40 250 210 28 190 390 20.5 10
10 125 54 350 300 39 270 475 47 10
12,5 170 75 406 342 55 215 720 113 10
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