

## **Snatch Block with Eye**

## **Product information**

Intended for general lifting purposes and on board ships. Provided with swivelling oval eye. SWL refers to working load limit (WLL) of the wire rope. (The concept SWL is only used on ships).

**Design**: Covering side plates with separate steel supports (except 400-E). Key hole type locking. Bronze bushed sheaves of steel, except 125-E which has a polyamid PA 6G sheave. Countersunk grease fitting in the shaft. The oval eye is swivelling and jointed attached to the cross head

Material: Structural steel, forged oval eyes and cross head of steel, sheave bushing of red metal.

Marking: Type, WLL and max wire rope diameter.

Finish: Grey painted, 400-E is blue painted.

Note: The blocks can be manufactured with a hook instead of an eye. We also manufature loadblocks, guide pullies and pendant rope blocks

and multiple sheave blocks.

Part Code	Rope Ø range mm	WLL ton	G mm	D mm	E mm	K mm	L mm	A mm	B mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
424100100070	9	1	18	125	105	110	210	60	34	3.5	10
424100200070	11	2	18	150	125	115	235	58	26	6	10
424100300070	15	3	23	200	170	155	325	72	32	12	10
424100500070	18	5	28	250	210	190	390	94	40	20.5	10
424101000070	26	10	39	350	300	270	475	125	54	47	10
424101250070	30	12.5	55	406	342	215	720	170	75	113	10

## Blueprint

